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YEAR 8 ASSESSMENT CALENDAR 2020 
 

SUBJECT 
Term 1 
Week 

DATE Term 2 
Week 

DATE  Term 3 
Week 

DATE TERM 4  
 

English Week 8 8.40am Presentations begin:  
D7 P1 8J, 8S;  P3 8H, P4 8G, 
8V, 8R 
Oratory hand in by 8.40am 

    Week 9 Wed 24 June Day 8  
Creative activity hand in by 
3.00pm     

Formative Ongoing Formative assessment Thu 29 Oct D4 
P3: 8R, 8V, 8H and 8G 
In class Knowledge and Skills  

Religious 
Studies 

Week 9 Tue 24 March Day 2 
Disciples, Martyrs and 
Witnesses to the Faith 
P1 8J; P2 8G, 8V; P3 8H, 8S; 
P4 8R - In Class 

Formative Ongoing Formative 
assessment 
 

Week 5 
 

Tue 18 August D2 
Striving for Goodness Media File 
Submission by 8.40am 

Tue 20 Oct D7 - Week 2  
Sacraments of Initiation 
Submission Response by 8.40am 

Maths Week 8 Tue 17 Mar D7 
P2 and P5-P6 
In class Test 

Week 7 Tue 09 June D7    
Assignment hand in by 
3.00pm 

Formative Ongoing Formative assessment Tue 20 Oct D7 - Week 2  
P2 and P5-P6 
In class Test 

Science Formative Ongoing Formative 
assessment 

Week 4 Mon 18 May D1 
Planet Assignment 
submission by 3.00pm 

Week 7 Mon 31 Aug D1 
P1 8S, 8J, 8R;  P2 8G;   
P3 8H, 8V 
Data Processing in class 

Mon 26 Oct D1 
P1 8S, 8J, 8R;  P2 8G;  P3 8H, 8V 
Theory activity in class 

Geography Formative Ongoing Formative 
assessment 

Week 2 Mon 11 May D6 - All classes 
submit a video file of a 
model with transcript by 
3.00pm. 

Week 6 Wed 26 Aug D8 P5,6 
In class activity 

Wed 28 Oct D3 P5-6 
 in class test 

French Formative Ongoing Formative 
assessment  

Week 3 Thu 14 May D9 
All classes hand in by 
3.00pm.  
 

Week 7 Wed 02 Sep D3 
All classes hand in by 8:40am  
Submission Online  
8S 8R 8G 8V 

Mon 02 Nov D6 P4  
Wed 04 Nov D8 P1: 8S 
Mon 02 Nov D6 P2;  
Wed 04 Nov D8 P2: 8R 
Mon 02 Nov D6 P1 
Wed 04 Nov D8 P2: 8G 
Mon 02 Nov D6 P5;  
Wed 04 Nov D8 P2: 8V 
In Class Listening & Reading. 



8/2020 - Assessment Calendar - updated 21/07/20 
 

Italian Formative Ongoing Formative 
assessment  

Week 3 Thu 14 May D9 
All classes hand in by 3:00pm  
 

Week 7 Wed 02 Sep D3 
Submission Due Online 
8H 8J 
All classes hand in by 8:40am  

Mon 02 Nov D6 - P1 8J  
Wed 04 Nov D8 P2 8H 
Mon 02 Nov  D6 P4  
Tue 03 Nov D7 P1  
In Class Listening and Reading 

PD/H/PE Formative Ongoing Formative 
assessment 

Week 2 

 

Thu 07 May D4 - 8R, 8S, 8H, 
8J, 8G  
Wed 06 May D3 - 8V 

At home test - Wealth in 

Health Writing Activity  

Weeks  
8-9 

07-18 Sep 
Practical Rhythmic Gymnastics - 
In class Presentation in scheduled 
PE lessons 

29 Oct D4:  8R P1, 8S P5, 8H 
P1, 8J P1, 8G P2 
28 Oct D3:  8V P2 (Alternative) 

Written in class activity 

Visual Arts Week 11 Tue 07 April D2 

Artmaking/Critical and 

Historical Study submission 

Online submission of 
selected artmaking 
documentation by 3:00pm 

Formative Ongoing Formative 
assessment 

Week 2 Thu 30 July D9 
Critical and Historical Study 
submission 

Thu 22 Oct D9 
Artmaking submission by 
8.40am 
 

Technology Formative Ongoing Formative 
assessment 

Weeks  
3-5 

Thu 14 May D9 
Ag and Food Tech 8H, 8V, 8J 
Written submission by 
3:00pm 
 
Engineering - 8G, 8R, 8S 
Thu 14 May:  Written 
Submission by 3:00pm 

Week 4 Tue 11 Aug D7 
Research submission 
 

Thu 29 Oct D4:  8G, 8R, 8S 
Written submission Ag & Food 
Tech by 8.40am. 
Thu 05 Nov D9:  8G - Practical 
Thurs 29 Oct D4:  8R - Practical 
Wed 28 Oct D3:  8S - Practical 
Thu 29 Oct D4:  8H, 8V, 8J 
Written submission - 
Engineering by 8.40am. 

 


